JSP, s. r. o.
Industrial Controls www.jsp.czCZ Raisova 547, 506 01 Jičín
+420 493 760 811 • jsp@jsp.cz
SK Karloveská 63, 841 04 Bratislava
+421 55 728 9811 • predaj@jsp.sk
Accessories - KD0082EN - 2019/05
Pressure Gauge Connection
 Description

4  Stainless steel 1.4301 400 °C
9  Other
          Example of order:  MV 20M 4 0
• ... Ex Stock Version
•
•
•
•
•
•
P  Description
MK  Cap nut for welding cone, nominal pressure PN 400
Code  Dimension of thread  D Length  L
18M  M18x1.5 16 mm
20M  M20x1.5 21 mm
22M  M22x1.5 21 mm
99  Other
Code  Through hole of nut  D1 For cone
2  ∅∅∅∅12 mm KN183 . (not for thread M22x1.5)
4  ∅∅∅∅14 mm KN204 . , KN205 . (not for thread M18x1.5 and M20x1.5)
9  Other
Code  Material Max. operating temperature
0  Carbon steel 1.0721 300 °C
4  Stainless steel 1.4301 400 °C
9  Other
         Example of order:  MK 20M 2 0
•
•
•
•
•
•
Type  Description
VN  Welding nipple
Code  For pipe union Diameter ∅ ∅ ∅ ∅D
20  M20x1.5 ; G1/2" ∅∅∅∅17.5
99  Other
Code  Dimensions ∅∅∅∅D1 (∅∅∅∅D2 ) / ∅∅∅∅d Nominal pressure Through hole of cap nut
4  ∅∅∅∅12 (∅∅∅∅14) / ∅∅∅∅8 PN 160 ∅∅∅∅14 mm
5  ∅∅∅∅14 / ∅∅∅∅8 PN 400 ∅∅∅∅14 mm
9  Other
Code  Material Max. operating temperature
1  Carbon steel 1.0570 400 °C
2  Structural alloy steel 1.7715 550 °C
4  Stainless steel 1.4541 550 °C
9  Other
          Example of order:  VN 20 5 1
•